
December 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

3 (Unit 3B)   4 5 6 7 8 9 

 11.6a 

 11.6b 

 11.7a 

 3B Review    
3B Test 
Deadline 
(8 p.m.) 

Last 
Day of 
Classes 

 

10 (Finals Week) 11 12 13 14 15 16 

         

 
 
 

November 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

29 (Unit 2B) 30 31 1 2 3 4 

 8.6 

 8.7 
        

5 (Unit 3A) 6 7 8 9 10 11 

 9.1 

 9.2 

 9.3 

   
2B Test 
Deadline 
(6 p.m.) 

  

No 
Classes 
(WSU 
Closed) 

 

12 (Unit 3A) 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 9.4a 

 9.4b 
        

19 (Unit 3B) 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 11.1 

 11.2a 

 11.2b 

 11.3   
3A Test 
Deadline 
(8 p.m.) 

No 
Classes 
(WSU 
Open) 

No 
Classes 
(WSU 
Closed) 

No 
Classes 
(WSU 
Closed) 

 

26 (Unit 3B) 27 28 29 30 1 2 

 11.4 

 11.5 
        

 

DEV 0970 – 2 Semester Deadline Dates 
Fall 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

September 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

   
First  
Day of 
Classes 

     

3 (Unit 1A) 4 5 6 7 8 9 

 1.6 

 1.7 

 1.9 

 2.1 

 2.2 
 

No 
Classes 
(WSU 
Closed) 

     

10 (Unit 1A) 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 2.3 

 2.4 

 2.6 

 3.5 

 4.4 
       

17 (Unit 1B) 18 19 20 21 22 23 

 7.1a 

 7.1b 

 7.2 

 7.3 

 7.4 

 7.5 
  

1A Test 
Deadline 
(8 p.m.) 

    

24 (Unit 1B)   25 26 27 28 29 30 

 7.6 

 7.7a 

 7.7b 

 7.7c 

 7.8 
       

 

October 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

1 (Unit 2A) 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 4.3 

 4.5 

 4.6 

 4.7 

 4.8 
  

1B Test 
Deadline 
(8 p.m.) 

    

8 (Unit 2A) 9 10 11 12 13 14 

 5.2 

 5.3 

 5.6 

 6.1        

15 (Unit 2B) 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 8.1a 

 8.1b 

 8.2 

   
2A Test 
Deadline 
(8 p.m.) 

    

22 (Unit 2A) 23 24 25 26 27 28 

 8.3 

 8.4 

 8.5 

        

 



December 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

3 (Unit 5B; Final Exam Review) 4 5 6 7 8 9 

 15.3 

 A.10 

 Review #1 
 

   

5B Test 
Deadline  
to Take 
Final Exam 
(5 p.m.) 

Last Day 
to Take 
any  
Unit Test 

Last 
Day of 
Classes 

 

10 (Final Exam Reviews) 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 Review #2 

 Review #3 

 Review #4 
 

Final 
Exams 
Week 

     

 
 
 

November 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

29 (Unit 4B) 30 31 1 2 3 4 

 13.1a 

 13.1b 

 13.2 

        

5 (Unit 4B) 6 7 8 9 10 11 

 13.3 

 13.4 

 13.5 

      

No 
Classes 
(WSU 
Closed) 

 

12 (Unit 5A) 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 A.4a 

 10.1 

 10.2 

 10.3 

 10.4 

 10.5 
 4B Test Due 

(5 p.m.)    5A Test Due 
(1 p.m.)  

19 (Unit 5B) 20 21 22 23 24 25 

 14.1 

 14.2 

 14.3a 

 14.3b  

 14.4 

 14.5 

   

No 
Classes 
(WSU 
Open) 

No 
Classes 
(WSU 
Closed) 

No 
Classes 
(WSU 
Closed) 

 

26 (Unit 5B) 27 28 29 30 1 2 

 14.6 

 15.1 

 15.2 

        

 

DEV 0970 – 1 Semester Due Dates 
Fall 2017 

    

 
 

September 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

   
First  
Day of 
Classes 

     

3 (Unit 1A) 4 5 6 7 8 9 

 1.6 

 1.7 

 1.9 

 2.1 

 2.2 

 2.3 

 2.4 

 2.6 

 3.5 

 4.4 

No 
Classes 
(WSU 
Closed) 

   1A Test Due 
(1 p.m.)  

10 (Unit 1B) 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 7.1a 

 7.1b 

 7.2 

 7.3 

 7.4 

 7.5 

 7.6 

 7.7a 

 7.7b 

 7.7c 

 7.8 

    1B Test Due 
(1 p.m.)  

17 (Unit 2A) 18 19 20 21 22 23 

 4.3 

 4.5 

 4.6 

 4.7 

 4.8 

 5.2 

 5.3  

 5.6 

 6.1 
    2A Test Due 

(1 p.m.)  

24 (Unit 2B)   25 26 27 28 29 30 

 8.1a 

 8.1b 

 8.2 

 8.3 

 8.4 

 8.5 

 8.6  

 8.7 
    

2B Test Due 
(1 p.m.)  

 

October 
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

1 (Unit 3A) 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 9.1 

 9.2 

 9.3 

 9.4a 

 9.4b 
     3A Test Due 

(1 p.m.)  

8 (Unit 3B) 9 10 11 12 13 14 

 11.1 

 11.2a 

 11.2b 

 11.3 

 11.4 

 11.5 

 11.6a 

 11.6b 

 11.7a 

    3B Test Due 
(1 p.m.)  

15 (Unit 4A) 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 12.1a 

 12.1b 

 12.1c 

 12.2 

 12.3a 

 12.3b 

       

22 (Unit 4A) 23 24 25 26 27 28 

 12.4a 

 12.4b 

 12.5 

 12.6 

 12.7 
     4A Test Due 

(1 p.m.)  

 


